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FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Champ du monde juniors-cadets Tashkent  07.04.15 J E F | CHM
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
1 80 VITALIS Coraline FRA 09.05.95
2 65 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 11.01.96
3 50 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 31.03.95
3 50 QIN Xue CHN 20.01.95
5 35 MARZANI Roberta ITA 08.07.96
6 35 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS 18.10.95
7 35 CISNEROS Sofia ESP 29.03.96
8 35 KUN Anna HUN 25.06.95
9 20 KOMAROVA Alena RUS 18.03.96
10 20 LEE Hyein KOR 16.01.95
11 20 HORNISCHER Anna GER 07.12.96
12 20 JANG Seoyeon KOR 26.12.96
13 20 BOHUS Reka HUN 26.01.95
13 20 GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP 23.09.96
15 20 LINDE Asa SWE 12.04.97
16 20 SIRICO Amanda USA 30.01.96
17 10 LUBCZYNSKI Monica CAN 16.12.98
18 10 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 02.10.97
19 10 TANNOUS Dominique LIB 07.11.96
20 10 RUTZ Barbara POL 22.07.95
21 10 SALMINEN Anna FIN 08.02.95
22 10 SHIN Hyuna KOR 14.05.95
23 10 EHLER Alexandra GER 07.04.95
24 10 CLERICI Alice ITA 15.06.96
25 10 SPETA Mason USA 13.06.95
26 10 FILINA Daria RUS 07.02.97
27 10 MOESCHLIN Noemi Sul 11.10.96
28 10 BUECH Kim Jasmin Sul 14.12.95
29 10 TAHE Oceane FRA 20.01.97
30 10 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 10.06.95
31 10 ZHONG Peiying CHN 01.02.97
32 10 MAHDY Ayah EGY 01.01.96
33 5 BOS Valentina NED 13.04.99
34 5 VON DADELSZEN Emma CAN 02.09.97
34 5 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 02.06.96
36 5 GABER Salwa EGY 14.06.96
37 5 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 30.09.95
38 5 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 29.09.96
39 5 EHAB Nardin EGY 31.01.96
40 5 CHAN Wai Ling NZL 03.03.97

41 5 KOMATA Shiori JPN 20.05.95
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Name
MCCARTHY Medora

LOIT Karoliine
CHU Ka Mong
BENEA Bianca

XIANG Yixuan

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

SIMMS-LYMN Tia
KANEVSKY Rachel
ALDANA Naiara

DE JONG Cheryl
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi
POGHOSOVA Emma
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
EMMENEGGER Manon
KHAKIMOVA Malika
FEHRER Stefanie
HECHT Dar
WOLKERSTORFER Giloria
CHENG Ya Fang
MUSTONEN Selma
GAO Cindy
RADANOVICH Jessie
KARLSSON Ebba
TAURIAINEN Sofia
DEVEREAUX Anne
BROVKO Inna
DEPANIAN Fanny
AGOB Nikole Emeline
YOSHIMURA Miho
FERNANDEZ Analia
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
LIN Yik Hei Coco
AZIZOVA Madina
FEDORUK Anzelika

HO Cheuk Suen Circle
NABOIU Claudia
GETTUEVA Ekaterina
TEJEDA Sheila Liliana
PARGAS MENA Katerin
DIETERICH Natascha
NAMBA Yu
CONSTANTIN Cezara
BATTULGA Khostsetseg
CHEN Wei Ting

Nationality
GBR

EST
HKG
ROU
CHN
POL
JAM
ISR
ESP
NED
DEN
ISR
ARM
TUR
Sul
uzB
AUT
ISR
AUT
TPE
FIN
CAN
USA
SWE
FIN
AUS
UKR
FRA
ARM
JPN
CHI
DEN
BLR
TUR
HKG
EST
EST
HKG
ROU
KGZ
MEX
VEN
NAM
JPN
ROU
MGL
TPE

Birth Date

23.01.97
14.12.00
14.05.95
19.02.99
19.02.96
11.10.95
13.05.99
07.06.95
12.01.95
03.01.95
24.04.98
05.11.99
07.03.97
06.01.97
07.03.97
24.01.96
24.02.98
16.08.00
26.11.96
03.08.97
24.06.96
19.04.99
04.03.95
18.04.96
11.03.97
22.12.95
26.04.97
24.08.97
19.02.99
14.10.97
07.08.98
29.06.97
21.03.97
19.06.98
19.02.95
27.02.96
07.01.96
03.01.96
17.01.95
24.08.00
19.10.96
18.01.96
15.08.96
28.02.95
09.02.96
07.04.99

01.02.96
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Name
POWELL Elisabeth

BARANOVA Yekaterina
KRALYUK Alexandra
TEJEDA Frania

CRUZ Jocelyn
MELIKOVA Aylar
PRINCIPE Emily

TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia
EVOYAN Lilit
JAKUPOVA Dayana
SADIKOVA Nigora

FOSU Yasmine
AZUKAITE Vikte
MACLAURIN Alanah
STANIER Lydia
ROJKOVA Veronika

CHIU Chia Yu
GOYUNLYYEVA Menli
GANZHENKO Kamila
BILENKO Angelina

KOLIA Deborat Marie France

SABILLON PINTO Jackeline Nicolle

BOBODZHONOVA Manizha

Nationality
GBR

KAZ
KAZ
MEX
MEX
TKM
AUS
COoL
DEN
KGzZ
ARM
KAZ
uzB
GHA
LTU
AUS
GBR
uzB
TPE
TKM
KGZ
TKM
Clv
HON
TJK

Birth Date

28.10.95
02.09.96
01.05.99
23.09.98
15.03.98
03.12.98
05.06.99
09.05.98
12.05.98
04.06.01
05.09.96
18.02.99
05.10.97
10.05.00
18.04.96
19.11.97
14.09.97
23.02.97
23.08.97
04.08.96
18.01.00
29.08.95
08.04.97
17.11.98

24.09.96
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